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North Vancouver (British Columbia, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Loraine

Ave

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 14 5:00pm PT

Lot

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

Title

Bedroom Furniture

Side Table

Space Heater And Fans
Dresser

Bookcases And Books
China Cabinet

Chair And Toy Collection
Computer Desk And Chair
Macintosh Computer
Futon Bed

Folding Rollaway Cot
Artwork

Trunk

Six Posters

Dolomite Legacy Deluxe Walker
Primo 2000 Walker
Walking Canes

Bathroom Supplies
Sewing Machine And Supplies
Wood Inlaid Double Bed
Dresser

Vanity Dresser

Parsons ADL Wheelchair
Jewelry

Jewelery

Jewelery Box And Purses
Pair Bedroom Lamps
Luggage

Vintage Vanity Set
Decorative

Quickie Wheelchair
Breezy 600 Wheelchair

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 22 7.00pm PT

Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366

Title

Electronics

Wood TV Trays And Chair
Set Of Five Sam Black Drawings
Weegit and the Tricksters By Lyle Wilson
Golden Lift Chair

Table And Collector Tins
Appliances

Kitchen Appliances

Five Cupboards Of Dishes
Cookware

Original Oil On Canvas
Drop Leaf Table And Chair
16GB iPad

Cupboard And Contents
TeaTray And Linens
Bookcase And Cookbooks
Pair Bar Stools

Set Three Stools

Five Wall Hangings

Sports

Art

Solid Wood Side Table

L ovesest

Sofa And Chair

Photo Equipment

Original Oil On Canvas
Pair Vintage Hanging Lamps
Christmas Decorations
Oak Coffee Table

German Figurine

Royal Doulton Coralie
Minton Jasmine Plate
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Lot Title

0367 J& G Meakin Sunshine Plates
0368 14 Various Tea Cups

0369 Pottery

0370 Silver plate Tea Service

0371 End Table

0372 Nesting Tables

0373 Decorative Lot

0374 Weaving Look And Spinning Wheel
0375 Framed Artwork

0376 Oak Dining Table And Chairs
0377 Oak Dining Cabinet

0378 Outdoor Electric Grill And More
0379 Bench

0380 Tableware

0381 Glassware

0382 Teacups

0383 Art And Decor

0384 Coat

0385 Coat

0386 Art Table And Folding Table
0387 Folding Screen

0388 Plants, Pots And Stand

0389 Electronics

0390 Vacuum And Household Cleaning
0391 Arts And Crafts

0392 Electric Scooter

0393 Yard And Garden Tools

0394 Patio Set

0395 Patio Set

0396 Area Carpets

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

