North Vancouver (British Columbia, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Loraine Ave

Auction Opens: Wed, Oct 14 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 22 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0207	Bedroom Furniture	0239	Electronics
0208	Side Table	0240	Wood TV Trays And Chair
0209	Space Heater And Fans	0241	Set Of Five Sam Black Drawings
0210	Dresser	0242	Weegit and the Tricksters By Lyle Wilson
0211	Bookcases And Books	0243	Golden Lift Chair
0212	China Cabinet	0244	Table And Collector Tins
0213	Chair And Toy Collection	0245	Appliances
0214	Computer Desk And Chair	0246	Kitchen Appliances
0215	Macintosh Computer	0247	Five Cupboards Of Dishes
0216	Futon Bed	0248	Cookware
0217	Folding Rollaway Cot	0249	Original Oil On Canvas
0218	Artwork	0250	Drop Leaf Table And Chair
0219	Trunk	0251	16GB iPad
0220	Six Posters	0252	Cupboard And Contents
0221	Dolomite Legacy Deluxe Walker	0349	Tea Tray And Linens
0222	Primo 2000 Walker	0350	Bookcase And Cookbooks
0223	Walking Canes	0351	Pair Bar Stools
0224	Bathroom Supplies	0352	Set Three Stools
0225	Sewing Machine And Supplies	0353	Five Wall Hangings
0226	Wood Inlaid Double Bed	0354	Sports
0227	Dresser	0355	Art
0228	Vanity Dresser	0356	Solid Wood Side Table
0229	Parsons ADL Wheelchair	0357	Loveseat
0230	Jewelry	0358	Sofa And Chair
0231	Jewelery	0359	Photo Equipment
0232	Jewelery Box And Purses	0360	Original Oil On Canvas
0233	Pair Bedroom Lamps	0361	Pair Vintage Hanging Lamps
0234	Luggage	0362	Christmas Decorations
0235	Vintage Vanity Set	0363	Oak Coffee Table
0236	Decorative	0364	German Figurine
0237	Quickie Wheelchair	0365	Royal Doulton Coralie
0000	D	0011	3.00

0366 Minton Jasmine Plate

0238 Breezy 600 Wheelchair

- Lot Title
- 0367 J & G Meakin Sunshine Plates
- 0368 14 Various Tea Cups
- 0369 Pottery
- 0370 Silver plate Tea Service
- 0371 End Table
- 0372 Nesting Tables
- 0373 Decorative Lot
- 0374 Weaving Look And Spinning Wheel
- 0375 Framed Artwork
- 0376 Oak Dining Table And Chairs
- 0377 Oak Dining Cabinet
- 0378 Outdoor Electric Grill And More
- 0379 Bench
- 0380 Tableware
- 0381 Glassware
- 0382 Teacups
- 0383 Art And Decor
- **0384** Coat
- 0385 Coat
- 0386 Art Table And Folding Table
- 0387 Folding Screen
- 0388 Plants, Pots And Stand
- 0389 Electronics
- 0390 Vacuum And Household Cleaning
- 0391 Arts And Crafts
- 0392 Electric Scooter
- 0393 Yard And Garden Tools
- 0394 Patio Set
- 0395 Patio Set
- 0396 Area Carpets

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com